
GROOVE KAPA 

Veličina 
Odgovara za 

cev, mm 
Dimenzije L ( 

mm) 
Radni 

pritisak 
Kg / kom 

25 33,7 

23,8 

300 

0,09 

32 42,4 0,11 

40 48,3 0,14 

50 60,3 0,2 

65 73 0,33 

80 88,9 0,36 

100 114,3 

25,4 

0,64 

125 141,3   

150 168,3 1,4 

200 219,1 

32 

3,15 

250 273 5,31 

300 323,9   

 


